





Fee Schedule 2020-2021

Beginner - Intermediate

First Class **Monthly Tuition**

1 Hour \$75.00

Additional Classes +to Monthly Tuition

2nd class \$60.00

3 or more \$55.00/class

Intermediate - Advance

First Class **Monthly Tuition**

1.5 Hour \$90.00

Additional Classes +to Monthly Tuition

2nd class \$75.00

3 or more \$70.00/class

Private Vocal Lessons

30 minutes \$40/Month

We encourage our students to be a "triple threat" & take multiple classes. We offer \$15-\$20 off the original class price to help make this possible. This is also for muli-student families too.

Show & Costume Fees
SAPA hosts two major shows per year...one in December and one in June. You must sign up for them separately. We also host smaller, focused shows to showcase each genre we teach. We participate in a few local festivals. The show fee includes 2 show tickets per family per show, 2 show tshirts, Virtual program book download, & shoutout ad w/ picture.. Costumes are \$65/costume and separate from show fee. Fundraising always available. All students must have a "card on file" for tuition & expenses. You may make cash/check payments by the 15th of the month.

- Costume Fees are run on the 10th and broken up in a payment arrangements
- Show Fees are run on the 1st of the month 3 months prior to show

Annual Registration Fee

Collected once a year per student